
Co. Cavan Motor Club
Round 6 of Co. Cavan Motor Club Autocross Championship 2012

Sunday 25th November

Overall Results
No. Name Class TotalRun1 Lap 1 Lap 2 2 Laps Lap 3 Run2 Lap 1 Lap 2 2 Laps Lap 3 Run3 Lap 1 Lap 2 2 Laps Lap 3Pos

503  Mickey Conlon                                     51 06:35.0803:14.52  67.26  64.02 02:11.28  63.24 03:21.80  69.18  65.79 02:14.97  66.83 03:20.56  68.38  66.09 02:14.47  66.09 
401  Joe Smith                                         42 06:35.5503:14.61  67.20  63.77 02:10.97  63.64 03:20.94  69.15  65.88 02:15.03  65.91 03:24.43  70.22  67.21 02:17.43  67.00 
501  Mel Mulligan                                      53 06:38.5703:15.52  66.94  64.62 02:11.56  63.96 03:23.05  69.67  66.99 02:16.66  66.39 03:25.73  70.62  67.77 02:18.39  67.34 
301  Chris Snow Jnr                                    34 06:40.7403:15.61  66.73  64.51 02:11.24  64.37 03:26.43  70.69  67.67 02:18.36  68.07 03:25.13  69.94  67.81 02:17.75  67.38 
206  Shane Marron                                      25 06:47.5903:22.39  69.51  66.67 02:16.18  66.21 03:25.20  69.89  67.35 02:17.24  67.96 03:28.13  71.19  68.32 02:19.51  68.62 
323  Gary McNamee                                      36 06:49.9203:23.88  69.70  67.04 02:16.74  67.14 03:26.04  70.96  67.78 02:18.74  67.30 03:32.18  72.13  70.32 02:22.45  69.73 
104  Alan Pickens                                      17 06:50.3603:24.86  70.82  67.18 02:18.00  66.86 03:25.50  55.28  33.78 01:29.06 116.44 03:27.56  71.41  67.89 02:19.30  68.26 
103  Andrew McMahon                                    18 06:51.7803:25.11  70.48  67.33 02:17.81  67.30 03:26.67  53.00  42.40 01:35.40 111.27 03:29.85  72.02  68.76 02:20.78  69.07 
202  Seamus Cooke                                      29 06:53.0603:25.74  71.10  67.62 02:18.72  67.02 03:27.32  71.91  68.11 02:20.02  67.30 03:33.48  73.31  70.29 02:23.60  69.88 
402  Oliver McCormack                                  410 07:01.2603:31.21  73.97  68.75 02:22.72  68.49 03:30.05  72.40  69.07 02:21.47  68.58 03:32.78  73.16  70.05 02:23.21  69.57 
306  Aiden Nicholl                                     311 07:06.5803:33.50  72.94  69.63 02:22.57  70.93 03:33.08  73.34  70.16 02:23.50  69.58 03:34.76  72.92  71.62 02:24.54  70.22 
219  Gareth Mimnagh                                    212 07:08.6803:34.01  73.71  70.34 02:24.05  69.96 03:34.67  74.61  70.51 02:25.12  69.55 FAIL  74.83  72.53 02:27.36  
227  Gary McCabe                                       213 07:09.2603:36.76  73.57  71.38 02:24.95  71.81 03:34.44  73.86  70.75 02:24.61  69.83 03:34.82  74.47  70.29 02:24.76  70.06 
322  Damien Sherry                                     314 07:13.2303:44.53  80.04  72.93 02:32.97  71.56 03:38.13  75.65  71.73 02:27.38  70.75 03:35.10  74.83  69.68 02:24.51  70.59 
214  Patick Farmer                                     215 07:13.9003:40.07  76.65  71.89 02:28.54  71.53 03:36.87  74.79  71.16 02:25.95  70.92 03:37.03  74.13  71.44 02:25.57  71.46 
212  Brian Brady                                       216 07:16.4503:38.36  74.67  73.19 02:27.86  70.50 03:38.09  74.37  72.16 02:26.53  71.56 03:40.60  75.05  72.93 02:27.98  72.62 
232  Darren Collins                                    217 07:17.4903:37.72  74.66  71.21 02:25.87  71.85 03:39.77  74.91  72.32 02:27.23  72.54 03:41.22  75.51  72.98 02:28.49  72.73 
319  Colette Rooney                                    318 07:24.5203:41.06  74.89  71.45 02:26.34  74.72 03:56.20  90.20  72.99 02:43.19  73.01 03:43.46  76.32  73.64 02:29.96  73.50 
321  Declan Cundelan                                   319 07:24.8404:10.78 106.36  72.36 02:58.72  72.06 03:41.25  76.49  72.52 02:29.01  72.24 03:43.59  76.64  73.98 02:30.62  72.97 
320  Chris Snow Snr                                    320 07:25.9603:45.33  74.09  69.73 02:23.82  81.51 03:40.63  75.41  72.66 02:28.07  72.56 03:47.62  78.73  75.29 02:34.02  73.60 
309  Adam Faulkner                                     321 07:30.0603:41.68  76.68  73.00 02:29.68  72.00 03:48.38  78.45  76.01 02:34.46  73.92 03:49.07  78.96  75.50 02:34.46  74.61 
113  Ronan Greene                                      122 07:35.7403:47.19  77.56  74.65 02:32.21  74.98 03:48.55  47.04  55.83 01:42.87 125.68 03:54.97  80.73  77.49 02:38.22  76.75 
521  Padraig Mullen                                    623 07:37.7003:48.34  79.31  69.97 02:29.28  68.19 03:49.36  77.50  69.64 02:27.14  71.30       
112  Gerry Greene                                      124 07:39.0103:49.82  79.22  75.03 02:34.25  75.57 03:49.19  77.57  75.90 02:33.47  75.72 03:50.17  78.54  75.43 02:33.97  76.20 
110  Mark McAleer                                      125 07:49.8403:51.31  80.64  75.94 02:36.58  74.73 03:58.53  85.57  75.93 02:41.50  77.03 04:00.94  85.18  77.91 02:43.09  77.85 
111  Jonny McAleer                                     126 08:06.7704:12.39  95.60  78.65 02:54.25  78.14 FAIL 03:54.38  80.66  76.77 02:37.43  76.95 

Class 1 All Cars up to 1450cc with 2 valves per cyclinder

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

104  Alan Pickens                                      Vauxhall Nova                      1 06:50.3603:24.86 03:25.50 03:27.56 
103  Andrew McMahon                                    Citroen AX                         2 06:51.7803:25.11 03:26.67 03:29.85 
113  Ronan Greene                                      Vauxhall Nova                      3 07:35.7403:47.19 03:48.55 03:54.97 
112  Gerry Greene                                      Vauxhall Nova                      4 07:39.0103:49.82 03:49.19 03:50.17 
110  Mark McAleer                                      Peugeot 106                        5 07:49.8403:51.31 03:58.53 04:00.94 
111  Jonny McAleer                                     Peugeot 106                        6 08:06.7704:12.39 FAIL 03:54.38 

Class 2 Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc with 2 valves per cyclinder

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

206  Shane Marron                                      Mk 2 Escort                        1 06:47.5903:22.39 03:25.20 03:28.13 
202  Seamus Cooke                                      Mk 2 Escort                        2 06:53.0603:25.74 03:27.32 03:33.48 
219  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Vauxhall Nova                      3 07:08.6803:34.01 03:34.67 FAIL 
227  Gary McCabe                                       Mk2 Escort                         4 07:09.2603:36.76 03:34.44 03:34.82 
214  Patick Farmer                                     G3 Escort                          5 07:13.9003:40.07 03:36.87 03:37.03 
212  Brian Brady                                       Peugeot 205                        6 07:16.4503:38.36 03:38.09 03:40.60 
232  Darren Collins                                    Peugeot 205                        7 07:17.4903:37.72 03:39.77 03:41.22 
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Class 3 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc with 2 valves per cyclinder

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

301  Chris Snow Jnr                                    Honda Civic                        1 06:40.7403:15.61 03:26.43 03:25.13 
323  Gary McNamee                                      Honda Civic                        2 06:49.9203:23.88 03:26.04 03:32.18 
306  Aiden Nicholl                                     Peugeot 205                        3 07:06.5803:33.50 03:33.08 03:34.76 
322  Damien Sherry                                     Corolla                            4 07:13.2303:44.53 03:38.13 03:35.10 
319  Colette Rooney                                    Honda Civic                        5 07:24.5203:41.06 03:56.20 03:43.46 
321  Declan Cundelan                                   Mk2 Escort                         6 07:24.8404:10.78 03:41.25 03:43.59 
320  Chris Snow Snr                                    Honda Civic                        7 07:25.9603:45.33 03:40.63 03:47.62 
309  Adam Faulkner                                     Honda Civic                        8 07:30.0603:41.68 03:48.38 03:49.07 

Class 4 Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc with more than 2 valves per cyclinder

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

401  Joe Smith                                         Mk 2 Escort                        1 06:35.5503:14.61 03:20.94 03:24.43 
402  Oliver McCormack                                  Vauxhall Nova                      2 07:01.2603:31.21 03:30.05 03:32.78 

Class 5 All Other Cars

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

503  Mickey Conlon                                     Mk 2 Escort                        1 06:35.0803:14.52 03:21.80 03:20.56 
501  Mel Mulligan                                      Vauxhall Astra                     2 06:38.5703:15.52 03:23.05 03:25.73 

Class 6 All Specials & 4 Wheel Drive

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

521  Padraig Mullen                                    Subaru                             1 07:37.7003:48.34 03:49.36   

Class J Juniors

No. Name Car TotalPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

323  Gary McNamee                                      Honda Civic                        1 06:49.9203:23.88 03:26.04 03:32.18 
219  Gareth Mimnagh                                    Vauxhall Nova                      2 07:08.6803:34.01 03:34.67 FAIL 
212  Brian Brady                                       Peugeot 205                        3 07:16.4503:38.36 03:38.09 03:40.60 
319  Colette Rooney                                    Honda Civic                        4 07:24.5203:41.06 03:56.20 03:43.46 
309  Adam Faulkner                                     Honda Civic                        5 07:30.0603:41.68 03:48.38 03:49.07 
113  Ronan Greene                                      Vauxhall Nova                      6 07:35.7403:47.19 03:48.55 03:54.97 
110  Mark McAleer                                      Peugeot 106                        7 07:49.8403:51.31 03:58.53 04:00.94 
111  Jonny McAleer                                     Peugeot 106                        8 08:06.7704:12.39 FAIL 03:54.38 
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